
 
16.8 Volt Lithium Ion 

Battery  
 

 
Carry Strap 
Backpack 

 

16.8 Volt 
Battery Charger 

 

3 in 1 Nozzle 
(40/80/110 Microns) 

 
Backpack Tank  
2.25 Gallons 

 

 
Hand Gun Tank  

33.8 oz 
 

 
Nozzle Wrench 

VP200ESK VP300ES 

VICTORY 

VP20B 

VP10 

VP31 

VP30 

VP91 

VP50 

VP49 

VP55 
VP57 
VP59 

Single 40 Microns Nozzle 
Single 80 Microns Nozzle 

Single 110 Microns Nozzle 
 

ELECTROSTATIC SPRAYER 
PARTS LIST 
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